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Chel s All Day Vicks

The Big Breakfast

295

250

230

265

3333a8

Qmﬁ.&hﬁ Bonls

Nwrw.a Hlales

Burrito Bowl
W Mibumcan a8, frasn

Veg
Mon Veq -

Griilled Peri Peri Half Chicken . o

VPasla

Spaghetti Aglic Olio &

Mac & Cheese -

Penne Alfredo .

395

1325

Qars

t400
7400

500

325

300

1350/400

t350/400

Margnerita
Farmer's Delight
Paneer 4_.rx=
Chicken Titxa
Basil & Bumratla

Smoked Chicken

289

329

399

450

499

1409

Hara Bhara Kebab

Mushroom Galout! Kebab

Chicken Shawarma Kebab

Healthy Avo Guacamole Tartine

Add On

The Balsamic Burrata

Paneer Tikka

Chicken Tikka

Emoked Chicken

r265

1265

t320

'350

r20

350

1245

275

315




